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NORTH
ISLAND
NATIVE
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ACCOUNTS.

Dh.

Keceipts
in
Account

with
Expenditttbe,
from
Ist
July,

1878,
to
30th
June,
1879.

Cb.

4

Receipts.

Amount.
Date.

Payments
to
Natives
and

Others.

Amount.

Total
Receipt

as
shown

Drawn
from
last

year's
balance
for

outstanding
liabilities
to
Natives

£

s.
d.

590
3

4

G2
14
7

1878. July
17 „19

»
19

Aug.
7

„14
Sept.
2

„17

Oct.
31

Nov.
4 .28

Dec.
24 „24 1879. Jan.

23 „23 „23 „23 „23 „23

Feb.
21

Mar.
30

»
30

June
Paid

Penekoto,
McGralh's

rent
to
31st

December,
1878

Hon.
Wi
Tako,

Folliill's
Gully
rents
to
date

Te
Meihana
Taipu,

King's
rent
on

No.
2,
to
23rd
August,
1878

Xipene
Paramata,
Smith's
rents
to
30th
June,
1878

Nopora
to

Ngiha,
King's

timber
rent
to

13th
July,
1878

Ngahuka
Tungia,

King's
rent

.........

Mete
Kingi
Paetahi,
France's

rent
to
31st
March,

1878

Kerehona
Kairangi,
King's

rent
to

13th
July,
1878,

No.
3

Neta
Paratcne,
Franco's

rent
to
30th
September,

1878
(share)

Meiha
Kcepa,

Beavan's
ront
to
1st
April,
1878

Bamnri
Bopiha,

Palmeraton
North
rents,
to

10th
July,

1878

Mete
Kingi
Paetahi,
Franco's
rent
to
30th

September,
1878

(share)

Neta
Paratene,

„

„

,,

„...

Pniura,

„

„

„

„...

Neta
Paratene,
P.

Frater's
rent
to
1st

November,
1878

(share)

Harata
Pakata,
„

„

,,

,,

Ngapaki
te
Pini,
Salmon's
rent
to
1st

November,
1878

Eei
te

"Wharau,
P.

Frater's
rent
to
let
November,

1878
(share)

Teira
te

Whetu
and
others

Tipene
Paramata,

Smith's
rent
to

31st
December,

1878

£

s.
d.

19
10
O

153
4
10 GOO 610

O

5

0

0

30
0

0

14
6

5

0

0

14
0

36
0

0

31
10
8

14
0

1

4

«

1

4

(i

10
0

0

15
0

0

10
0

0

5

0

0

9

15
6
10
0

Total

Hon.
Wi
Tako

and
others,

PolhiU's
Gully
rents,
to
30th
June,

1879

Wi
Neera,

Whitehouse's
rent
for

Komanga-Ngatitoa
(share)

Hohepa
Iloromona
„

,,

„
„

Ngahuka
Tungia,

King's
rents
to
13th

January,
1879

...

Kcriliona
Kairungi

,,
1st

„
„

......

Wi
Katene
te

Puoho,
survey
money

Kaiha
Puaha,
King's

rent
to
23rd

February,
1879

Kapihana
te
Otaota

and
others,

Mackay's
rent
to
1st

January,
1879

Tipeno
Paramata,
F.
Smith's
rent

Pamia
and
others,

France's
rent
to
31st

March,
1879

...

128
11
6

30
0

0

30
0

O

30
0

0

5

0

0

40
0

0

6

0

0

15
0

0

6
10
0

7

7

0

£G52
17
11

Total

£652
17
11
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